



Varemærke

**Gourmet Engros**

Varens navn

**Wasabi olie 65g**

Nettoindhold

**65 Gram**

Funktionelt navn

**Wasabi Olie 65g**

GTIN

**04571308390873**

Lev. nr.

**1203230**

Oprindelsesland

**Japan**

Emballage

**Flaske**

Wasabi olien er lavet af Majsolie, wasabi og SENNEPSkorn

### Ingredienser

majsolie, **sennepskorn**, Wasabi 0,3%

### Anvendelse

-

### Opbevaring

-

Temperatur

MAX: - MIN: -

### Allergener

**Glutenholdigt korn**

Fri For

**Krebsdyr**

Fri For

**Æg**

Fri For

**Fisk**

Fri For

**Jordnødder/peanu****ts**

Fri For

**Soja**

Fri For

**Mælk**

Fri For

**Nødder**

Fri For

**Selleri**

Fri For

**Sennep**

Indeholder

**Sesamfrø**

Fri For

**Svovldioxid og****sulfitter**

Fri For

**Lupin**

Fri For

**Bløddyr**

Fri For

### Næringsindhold

Ernæringsmæssig referenceværdi  
100 Gram**Energi** 3766 Kilojoule, 900 Kilokalorier**Fedt** 100 Gram**Heraf mættede fedtsyrer** 13 Gram**Kulhydrater** 0 Gram**Sukkerarter** 0 Gram**Protein** 0 Gram**Salt** 0 Gram

### Kontaktoplysninger

### Mærker / Logoer